INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

PO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank

13

School
West Lafayette IS
Center Grove Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Westchester Intermediate School
Zionsville West Middle School
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Canterbury School
Liberty Intermediate School
Knox Middle School
North Miami Elem. School
Culver Elementary School

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Violet F
Jacob K
Arjun R
Kimmy Y
Albert Z
Xinlei Z
Evan G
Benjiman H
Lucille H
Jayda H
Robert L
Paul S
Jayden X
Linden X
Sonia B
Ben B
Reagan B
Cameron F
Sejoon L
Michael M
Jacob S
Nicksic A
Tyler C
Nirdvaita C
Atticus J
Felix J
Jack L
Atkins L
Prudence P
Zane K
Macie P
EliR
Jesse S
Trisha D
Isaac L
Bryce M
ZacR
M;j S
Ryan S
Alexander W

Town

West Lafayette

Greenwood

Terre Haute

Indianapolis

Chesterton

Whitestown

Middlebury

Lafayette

Fort Wayne

Chesterton

Knox

Denver

Culver

School Town

Sycamore School Indianapolis
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Canterbury School Fort Wayne
West Lafayette IS West Lafayette
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton
Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton
Sycamore School Indianapolis
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown
Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown
Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown
Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown
Liberty Intermediate School Chesterton
Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton
Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton
Northridge Middle School Middlebury

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
165
151
151
149
143
138
133
131
129
127
104
102
97

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 165
2 Center Grove Middle School Greenwood 151
2 Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 151
4 Sycamore School Indianapolis 149

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Violet F Sycamore School Indianapolis 35
2 Jacob K West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 34
3 Arjun R West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 33
3 Kimmy Y West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 33
3 Albert Z West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank

11
12

Top 46 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

© OV VOV A MDA WL X

W W W W W WWWWWWWWWWWWERNDNDRN = == e = = = O
O OO O O V0OV UVRARAEAREREROSDSOSOSOSOOS®OPARNWUL ®©® OB RP PO X UL L

School

Sycamore School

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
NorthWood Middle School

Bremen Elem-Middle School

Culver Elementary School
Knox Middle School

Student
Shayen M
Ehan Q
Jacob T
Amy C
Grant K
Akshaj P
Jackie S
Evan T
Alex B
Viraj G
Triton M
Chloe S
Gavin S
Jessica X
Chase C
Hayden M
Morgen W
Jaden D
Caleb K
LeoM
Rohan P
Jonathan R
Joyce T
Krishna U
Aditya B
Carson M
Alivia R
Brady B
Dominic F
Pari P
Jeremiah R
Lorelai S
Jake W
Chase B
Matthew B
Talan L
Max M
Creed S
Nathan C
Emma C
AryaD
Ariya D
Ellie H
Trishank J
Carson S
Dominic S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Indianapolis

West Lafayette

Middlebury

Lafayette

Greenwood

Chesterton

Terre Haute

Carmel

Wakarusa

Bremen

Culver

Knox

School Town

Sycamore School Indianapolis
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
Sycamore School Indianapolis
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Northridge Middle School Middlebury
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
Sycamore School Indianapolis
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School Carmel
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School Carmel
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School Carmel
NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School Carmel
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton
Center Grove Middle School Greenwood
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton
Chesterton Middle School Chesterton

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
165
162
152
145
132
124
121
121
107
100
96
84

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Sycamore School

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Shayen M
Ehan Q
Jacob T
Amy C
Grant K
Akshaj P
Jackie S
Evan T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Indianapolis

West Lafayette

Middlebury
Lafayette

School

Sycamore School

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
East Tipp Middle School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Center Grove Middle School
Sycamore School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Indianapolis
West Lafayette
Lafayette
Indianapolis
Middlebury
West Lafayette
Greenwood
Indianapolis

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

Team Score

165
162
152
145

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33



Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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School
Northridge Middle School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Chesterton Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
La Porte Middle School
Tipton Middle School
Bremen Elem-Middle School

Student
Braedan C
Nathan Z
Yash P
Hailey S
Jysen B
Sonali G
Sameer Z
Myah M
AvaD
Landon H
Keegan R
Christopher S
Derek A
Akhil J
Brett M
Jade S
Ayush B
Sophia G
Olive L
Denis M
Mace R
Camren D
Joey F
Carson G
Tyler H
Chinmay K
Lilyana R
Gavin C
Breanna D
Truman H
LeviM
Allen M
Preet P
Daisy R
Eshaal A
Michael T
Lydia P
Solomone S
Owen S
Brodie B
Sophie C
Kamden H
Ethan M
Nicalys O

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Middlebury
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Chesterton
Wakarusa
Greenwood
Lafayette
La Porte
Tipton
Bremen

School
Northridge Middle School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Northridge Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Sycamore School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
Sycamore School
NorthWood Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
East Tipp Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Chesterton Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
La Porte Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Center Grove Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
Sycamore School
Chesterton Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
NorthWood Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

Town

Middlebury
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Middlebury
Middlebury
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Middlebury
Indianapolis
Wakarusa
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Middlebury
Middlebury
Terre Haute
Lafayette
Terre Haute
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Lafayette
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Greenwood
Greenwood
La Porte
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Chesterton
Chesterton
Wakarusa
Indianapolis
Chesterton
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Wakarusa
Wakarusa
Wakarusa

Town

Team Score
152
147
138
118
118
117
117
100
94
83

Score
35
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Northridge Middle School Middlebury 152
2 Sycamore School Indianapolis 147
3 Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 138
4 Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 118
4 NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Braedan C Northridge Middle School Middlebury 35
2 Nathan Z Sycamore School Indianapolis 32
3 Yash P Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 31
3 Hailey S Northridge Middle School Middlebury 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



