

# INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

# 2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

#### Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	165
*2	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	151
*2	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	151
4	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	149
5	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	143
6	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	138
7	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	133
8	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	131
9	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	129
10	Liberty Intermediate School	Chesterton	127
11	Knox Middle School	Knox	104
12	North Miami Elem. School	Denver	102
13	Culver Elementary School	Culver	97

#### Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Violet F	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
*2	Jacob K	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34
3	Arjun R	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33
3	Kimmy Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33
3	Albert Z	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33
6	Xinlei Z	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	32
7	Evan G	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	31
7	Benjiman H	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	31
7	Lucille H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
7	Jayda H	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	31
7	Robert L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
7	Paul S	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	31
7	Jayden X	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	31
7	Linden X	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	31
15	Sonia B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	30
15	Ben B	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	30
15	Reagan B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	30
15	Cameron F	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	30
15	Sejoon L	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	30
15	Michael M	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	30
15	Jacob S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
22	Nicksic A	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	29
22	Tyler C	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	29
22	Nirdvaita C	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	29
22	Atticus J	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
22	Felix J	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	29
22	Jack L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
22	Atkins L	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	29
22	Prudence P	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	29
30	Zane K	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	28
30	Macie P	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	28
30	Eli R	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	28
30	Jesse S	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	28
34	Trisha D	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	27
34	Isaac L	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	27
34	Bryce M	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	27
34	Zac R	Liberty Intermediate School	Chesterton	27
34	Mj S	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	27
34	Ryan S	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	27
34	Alexander W	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

#### Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	165
2	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	151
2	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	151
4	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	149

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Violet F	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
2	Jacob K	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34
3	Arjun R	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33
3	Kimmy Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33
3	Albert Z	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	33

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

# Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	165
*2	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	162
3	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	152
4	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	145
5	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	132
6	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	124
7	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	121
7	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	121
9	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	107
10	Bremen Elem-Middle School	Bremen	100
11	Culver Elementary School	Culver	96
12	Knox Middle School	Knox	84

### Top 46 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Shayen M	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
*1	Ehan Q	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	35
3	Jacob T	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	34
4	Amy C	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	33
4	Grant K	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	33
4	Akshaj P	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	33
4	Jackie S	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	33
4	Evan T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	33
9	Alex B	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
9	Viraj G	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
9	Triton M	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	32
9	Chloe S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
9	Gavin S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
9	Jessica X	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	32
15	Chase C	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	31
15	Hayden M	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	31
15	Morgen W	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	31
18	Jaden D	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	30
18	Caleb K	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	30
18	Leo M	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	30
18	Rohan P	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
18	Jonathan R	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	30
18	Joyce T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
18	Krishna U	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
25	Aditya B	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	29
26	Carson M	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	28
26	Alivia R	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	28
28	Brady B	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27
28	Dominic F	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	27
30	Pari P	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	26
30	Jeremiah R	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	26
30	Lorelai S	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	26
30	Jake W	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	26
34	Chase B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	25
34	Matthew B	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	25
34	Talan L	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	25
34	Max M	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	25
34	Creed S	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	25
39	Nathan C	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	24
39	Emma C	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	24
39	Arya D	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	24
39	Ariya D	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	24
39	Ellie H	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	24
39	Trishank J	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	24
39	Carson S	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	24
3)	Dominic S	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	24

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

#### Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	165
2	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	162
3	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	152
4	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	145

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Shayen M	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
1	Ehan Q	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	35
3	Jacob T	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	34
4	Amy C	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	33
4	Grant K	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	33
4	Akshaj P	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	33
4	Jackie S	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	33
4	Evan T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	33

#### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

# Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	152
*2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	147
3	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	138
4	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	118
4	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	118
6	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	117
6	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	117
8	La Porte Middle School	La Porte	100
9	Tipton Middle School	Tipton	94
10	Bremen Elem-Middle School	Bremen	83

# Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Braedan C	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	35
*2	Nathan Z	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
3	Yash P	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
3	Hailey S	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	31
5	Jysen B	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	30
5	Sonali G	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
5	Sameer Z	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
8	Myah M	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	29
9	Ava D	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	28
9	Landon H	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	28
9	Keegan R	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	28
9	Christopher S	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	28
13	Derek A	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	27
13	Akhil J	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	27
13	Brett M	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27
13	Jade S	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27
17	Ayush B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	26
18	Sophia G	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	25
18	Olive L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	25
18	Denis M	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	25
18	Mace R	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	25
22	Camren D	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	24
22	Joey F	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	24
22	Carson G	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	24
22	Tyler H	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	24
22	Chinmay K	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	24
22	Lilyana R	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	24
28	Gavin C	La Porte Middle School	La Porte	23
28	Breanna D	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	23
28	Truman H	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	23
28	Levi M	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	23
28	Allen M	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	23
28	Preet P	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	23
28	Daisy R	Center Grove Middle School	Greenwood	23
35	Eshaal A	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	22
35	Michael I	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	22
35	Lydia P	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	22
35	Solomone S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	22
35	Owen S	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	22
40	Brodie B	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
40	Sophie C	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
40	Kamden H	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
40	Ethan M	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
40	Nicalys O	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

#### Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, Howard, Johnson, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Miami, Porter, St Joseph, St

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	152
2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	147
3	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	138
4	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	118
4	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	118

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Braedan C	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	35
2	Nathan Z	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
3	Yash P	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
3	Hailey S	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	31